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CASE NUMBER: 12-0312-GA-UEX 

CASE DESCRIPTION: ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY 
DATE OF SERVICE: 1/^2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: / / S / / V 

Sign Here: •U:^ 

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

ORWELL NATURAL GAS COMPANY PRES NONE 
THOMAS J SMITH 

8500 STATION ST 
SUITE 100 
MENTOR,OH 44060 
Phone:(440) 974-3770 

ATTORNEY 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Yurick, Mark 

Taft Stettinuis & Hollister LLP 
65 E. State Street 
Suite 1000 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-4000 
Fax:614-221-4012 

Email :myurick@ taftlaw.com 

* Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 
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none *Miller, Vesta R 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
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180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Duffer, Jennifer Mrs. 

Armstrong & Okey. Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:jduffer@ameritech.net 

none *Kravitz, Zachary D. Mr. 
Taft, Stettinius & Hollister, LLP 

65 E. State Street, Suite 1000 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-4000 
Fax:614-221-4012 
Email:zkravitz@cwslaw.com 

none *Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attorney General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 

180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 

Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kim.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none KRAVITZ, ZACHARY D. 

TAFT, STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP 

65 EAST STATE STREET, STE 1000 

COLUMBUS.OH 43215 

Phone:614-221-6000 

none *Coffey, Sandra 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St 
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Columbus.OH 43215 

Phone:(614)728-2516 

Fax:(614)728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none YURICK, MARK S. 

TAFT STETTINIUS & HOLLISTER LLP 

65 EAST STATE STREET SUITE 1000 

COLUMBUS.OH 43215-4213 

Phone:614-221-4000 
Email:MYURICK@TAFTLAW.COM 
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